
NOME MATRÍCULA CURSO CAMPUS NEE CADASTRADA

AABUQUEDONOZOR HENRIQUES VIEIRA FERNANDES DE FARIAS CORREIA LIMA11319244 FILOSOFIA/CCHLA - João Pessoa I OUTRA

ALAYANE LISBOA DE SOUZA 20170162214 FISIOTERAPIA (BACHARELADO)/CCS - João Pessoa I OUTRA

ANA KELLY NUNES BEZERRA 20180124057 LETRAS (LICENCIATURA)/CCAE - Mamanguape IV AUDITIVA

ANAIZA MACHADO RODOVALHO 2016051069 QUÍMICA/CCEN - João Pessoa I OUTRA

ANTONIO BATISTA LISBOA SOARES 20210090180 CIÊNCIAS ATUARIAIS (BACHARELADO)/CCSA - João Pessoa I FÍSICA

ANTONIO DO AMARAL SOARES 20180163823 PEDAGOGIA (LICENCIATURA)/CE - João Pessoa I VISUAL

ANTÔNIO LAIRTON GOMES ALTINO 20190052434 AGROINDÚSTRIA (BACHARELADO)/CCHSA - Bananeiras III OUTRA

ANTONIO LUCAS SILVA DOS SANTOS 20210093261 JORNALISMO (BACHARELADO)/CCTA - João Pessoa I VISUAL

ARYWELTON ROSA FAUSTINO 20210108560 ENGENHARIA MECÂNICA (BACHARELADO)/CT - João Pessoa I FÍSICA

BRUNA CINTHIA ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA 20170166483 ECOLOGIA (BACHARELADO)/CCAE - Rio Tinto IV OUTRA

DEISIANE JANUARIO RODRIGUES 20170154731 AGROINDÚSTRIA (BACHARELADO)/CCHSA - Bananeiras III AUDITIVA

DELMA GOES DE FRANÇA 20200104209 MEDICINA (BACHARELADO)/CCM - João Pessoa I FÍSICA

DIEGO VILAR MARTINS 11113815 CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS (BACHARELADO)/CCSA - João Pessoa I OUTRA

FABIANA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 20160141604 PEDAGOGIA (LICENCIATURA)/CE - João Pessoa I OUTRA

FRANCISCO BRENO CRUZ ALVES 20190171669 EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA (BACHARELADO)/CCS - João Pessoa I OUTRA

GILVANIA TARGINO DA SILVA E SILVA 11320929 PEDAGOGIA (LICENCIATURA)/CE - João Pessoa I AUDITIVA

GLAUCYARA GOMES FRADE 20200129941 PEDAGOGIA (EDUCAÇÃO DO CAMPO) (LICENCIATURA)/CE - João Pessoa I AUDITIVA

JADSON RODRIGO SILVA GOMES 20160137989 PSICOLOGIA/CCHLA - João Pessoa I OUTRA

JANAINA RAMOS LACERDA 20210093548 RELAÇÕES PÚBLICAS (BACHARELADO)/CCTA - João Pessoa I VISUAL

JOELLE ARIANE LIEUCHE SIMO 20160165455 MEDICINA (BACHARELADO)/CCM - João Pessoa I OUTRA

JOSIANE MARIA DE SOUZA 20200089864 PEDAGOGIA (LICENCIATURA)/CE - João Pessoa I FÍSICA

JULIA LOPES CARVALHO 20180115380 CIÊNCIA DA COMPUTAÇÃO (LICENCIATURA)/CCAE - Rio Tinto IV AUDITIVA

JULIANA DE SOUZA NOGUEIRA 20190099557 PSICOLOGIA/CCHLA - João Pessoa I VISUAL

LUÍS CLAUDIO LOPES KANEDA 20160105626 PEDAGOGIA (LICENCIATURA)/CCAE - Mamanguape IV FÍSICA

MARCUS VINICIUS PADILHA 20170079299 CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS (BACHARELADO)/CCAE - Mamanguape IV OUTRA

MARIO LUCENA CABRAL NETO 20210038822 ENGENHARIA CIVIL (BACHARELADO)/CT - João Pessoa I OUTRA

MAXWELL MONTEIRO MARQUES 20210088628 ADMINISTRAÇÃO (BACHARELADO)/CCSA - João Pessoa I VISUAL

MICHEL MAGNO DA SILVA SOUZA 20170143095 ENGENHARIA AMBIENTAL (BACHARELADO)/CT - João Pessoa I VISUAL

MIKAEL LUCAS GOMES DE FREITAS 20160142835 TERAPIA OCUPACIONAL (BACHARELADO)/CCS - João Pessoa I OUTRA

MILEIDE MOREIRA DA SILVA 20170202964 JORNALISMO (BACHARELADO)/CCTA - João Pessoa I VISUAL

NIWMAN SOARES NOGUEIRA 2016006608 ARQUIVOLOGIA (BACHARELADO)/CCSA - João Pessoa I OUTRA

PAULO HENRIQUE LUCAS DO NASCIMENTO 20210098482 ODONTOLOGIA (BACHARELADO)/CCS - João Pessoa I VISUAL

RACHEL HENRIQUES SILVA 11506176 EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA (BACHARELADO)/CCS - João Pessoa I OUTRA

RAIDSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA 81502155 ANTROPOLOGIA (BACHARELADO)/CCAE - Rio Tinto IV OUTRA

RAQUEL MARIA PEREIRA DE MOURA 20200135850 CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS (BACHARELADO)/CCSA - João Pessoa I OUTRA

RENAN PINHEIRO DO NASCIMENTO 20200127061 PEDAGOGIA (LICENCIATURA)/CCAE - Mamanguape IV OUTRA

RICARDO DOUGLAS PONTES DE MEDEIROS 20200146497 DIREITO (BACHARELADO)/CCJ - João Pessoa I AUDITIVA

RUAN LUCAS MARINHO DE OLIVEIRA 20180025854 MEDICINA (BACHARELADO)/CCM - João Pessoa I VISUAL

SEBASTIAO ALISSON MORAIS SANTANA DOS SANTOS 20180065850 PEDAGOGIA (LICENCIATURA)/CE - João Pessoa I VISUAL

SIDNEI RIBEIRO DA SILVA 11127304 CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS (BACHARELADO)/CCSA - João Pessoa I OUTRA

SILVIO CARLOS GOMES FILHO 20200157472 HISTÓRIA (LICENCIATURA)/CCHLA - João Pessoa I VISUAL

STHEFANNY DA SILVA MOURA 20190045556 CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS (BACHARELADO)/CCSA - João Pessoa I OUTRA

SUZANA DE LUCENA RIBEIRO 20210104928 LETRAS (LÍNGUAS INGLESA) (LICENCIATURA)/CCHLA - João Pessoa I VISUAL

THAIS BATISTA TAVARES DE ARAUJO 20200089701 PEDAGOGIA (LICENCIATURA)/CE - João Pessoa I VISUAL

VANESA VELOSO DE SÁ 20160140222 PEDAGOGIA (LICENCIATURA)/CE - João Pessoa I VISUAL

WENDERSON RENOVATO DE LIMA 20180092033 MEDICINA (BACHARELADO)/CCM - João Pessoa I FÍSICA

YTALO ERNANNY AZEVEDO COELHO 20200033448 PEDAGOGIA (LICENCIATURA)/CCHSA - Bananeiras III OUTRA



AABUQUEDONOZOR HENRIQUES VIEIRA FERNANDES DE FARIAS CORREIA LIMA11319244 FILOSOFIA/CCHLA - João Pessoa

ALAYANE LISBOA DE SOUZA 20170162214 FISIOTERAPIA (BACHARELADO)/CCS - João Pessoa

ANA KELLY NUNES BEZERRA 20180124057 LETRAS (LICENCIATURA)/CCAE - Mamanguape

HORÁRIOS



ANAIZA MACHADO RODOVALHO 2016051069 QUÍMICA/CCEN - João Pessoa

ANTONIO BATISTA LISBOA SOARES 20210090180 CIÊNCIAS ATUARIAIS (BACHARELADO)/CCSA - João Pessoa

ANTONIO DO AMARAL SOARES 20180163823 PEDAGOGIA (LICENCIATURA)/CE - João Pessoa



ANTÔNIO LAIRTON GOMES ALTINO 20190052434 AGROINDÚSTRIA (BACHARELADO)/CCHSA - Bananeiras

ANTONIO LUCAS SILVA DOS SANTOS 20210093261 JORNALISMO (BACHARELADO)/CCTA - João Pessoa

ARYWELTON ROSA FAUSTINO 20210108560 ENGENHARIA MECÂNICA (BACHARELADO)/CT - João Pessoa



BRUNA CINTHIA ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA 20170166483 ECOLOGIA (BACHARELADO)/CCAE - Rio Tinto

DEISIANE JANUARIO RODRIGUES 20170154731 AGROINDÚSTRIA (BACHARELADO)/CCHSA - Bananeiras

DELMA GOES DE FRANÇA 20200104209 MEDICINA (BACHARELADO)/CCM - João Pessoa



DIEGO VILAR MARTINS 11113815 CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS (BACHARELADO)/CCSA - João Pessoa

FABIANA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 20160141604 PEDAGOGIA (LICENCIATURA)/CE - João Pessoa

FRANCISCO BRENO CRUZ ALVES 20190171669 EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA (BACHARELADO)/CCS - João Pessoa

GILVANIA TARGINO DA SILVA E SILVA 11320929 PEDAGOGIA (LICENCIATURA)/CE - João Pessoa



GLAUCYARA GOMES FRADE 20200129941 PEDAGOGIA (EDUCAÇÃO DO CAMPO) (LICENCIATURA)/CE - João Pessoa

JADSON RODRIGO SILVA GOMES 20160137989 PSICOLOGIA/CCHLA - João Pessoa

JANAINA RAMOS LACERDA 20210093548 RELAÇÕES PÚBLICAS (BACHARELADO)/CCTA - João Pessoa

JOELLE ARIANE LIEUCHE SIMO 20160165455 MEDICINA (BACHARELADO)/CCM - João Pessoa



JOSIANE MARIA DE SOUZA 20200089864 PEDAGOGIA (LICENCIATURA)/CE - João Pessoa

JULIA LOPES CARVALHO 20180115380 CIÊNCIA DA COMPUTAÇÃO (LICENCIATURA)/CCAE - Rio Tinto

JULIANA DE SOUZA NOGUEIRA 20190099557 PSICOLOGIA/CCHLA - João Pessoa



LUÍS CLAUDIO LOPES KANEDA 20160105626 PEDAGOGIA (LICENCIATURA)/CCAE - Mamanguape

MARCUS VINICIUS PADILHA 20170079299 CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS (BACHARELADO)/CCAE - Mamanguape

MARIO LUCENA CABRAL NETO 20210038822 ENGENHARIA CIVIL (BACHARELADO)/CT - João Pessoa

MAXWELL MONTEIRO MARQUES 20210088628 ADMINISTRAÇÃO (BACHARELADO)/CCSA - João Pessoa

MICHEL MAGNO DA SILVA SOUZA 20170143095 ENGENHARIA AMBIENTAL (BACHARELADO)/CT - João Pessoa



MIKAEL LUCAS GOMES DE FREITAS 20160142835 TERAPIA OCUPACIONAL (BACHARELADO)/CCS - João Pessoa

MILEIDE MOREIRA DA SILVA 20170202964 JORNALISMO (BACHARELADO)/CCTA - João Pessoa

NIWMAN SOARES NOGUEIRA 2016006608 ARQUIVOLOGIA (BACHARELADO)/CCSA - João Pessoa

PAULO HENRIQUE LUCAS DO NASCIMENTO 20210098482 ODONTOLOGIA (BACHARELADO)/CCS - João Pessoa



RACHEL HENRIQUES SILVA 11506176 EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA (BACHARELADO)/CCS - João Pessoa

RAIDSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA 81502155 ANTROPOLOGIA (BACHARELADO)/CCAE - Rio Tinto

RAQUEL MARIA PEREIRA DE MOURA 20200135850 CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS (BACHARELADO)/CCSA - João Pessoa

RENAN PINHEIRO DO NASCIMENTO 20200127061 PEDAGOGIA (LICENCIATURA)/CCAE - Mamanguape



RICARDO DOUGLAS PONTES DE MEDEIROS 20200146497 DIREITO (BACHARELADO)/CCJ - João Pessoa

RUAN LUCAS MARINHO DE OLIVEIRA 20180025854 MEDICINA (BACHARELADO)/CCM - João Pessoa



SEBASTIAO ALISSON MORAIS SANTANA DOS SANTOS 20180065850 PEDAGOGIA (LICENCIATURA)/CE - João Pessoa

SIDNEI RIBEIRO DA SILVA 11127304 CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS (BACHARELADO)/CCSA - João Pessoa

SILVIO CARLOS GOMES FILHO 20200157472 HISTÓRIA (LICENCIATURA)/CCHLA - João Pessoa



STHEFANNY DA SILVA MOURA 20190045556 CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS (BACHARELADO)/CCSA - João Pessoa

SUZANA DE LUCENA RIBEIRO 20210104928 LETRAS (LÍNGUAS INGLESA) (LICENCIATURA)/CCHLA - João Pessoa

THAIS BATISTA TAVARES DE ARAUJO 20200089701 PEDAGOGIA (LICENCIATURA)/CE - João Pessoa



VANESA VELOSO DE SÁ 20160140222 PEDAGOGIA (LICENCIATURA)/CE - João Pessoa

WENDERSON RENOVATO DE LIMA 20180092033 MEDICINA (BACHARELADO)/CCM - João Pessoa



YTALO ERNANNY AZEVEDO COELHO 20200033448 PEDAGOGIA (LICENCIATURA)/CCHSA - Bananeiras


